048 kitty@caledonian-cables.com    sales@railway-cables.com
EAPSP n×1×1.4
Applications
The cables are used as railway cables and can be installed directly into the
ground or in ducts.
Standards
RENFE E.T. 03.365.051.6●
Construction

Dimensions and Weight
Cable Code Number of
Cores
Nominal Sheath Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/kmInner Outer
1.4mm Conductor, 2.6mm Insulated Wire
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-4C1.4 4 1.3 1.4 15.7 270
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-7C1.4 7 1.3 1.4 17.1 350
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-9C1.4 9 1.3 1.4 19.9 420
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-12C1.4 12 1.3 1.4 20.0 480
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-19C1.4 19 1.3 1.4 22.0 630
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-27C1.4 27 1.3 1.4 24.8 810
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-37C1.4 37 1.3 1.4 26.9 1010
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-48C1.4 48 1.3 1.4 29.7 1240
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2Y(SR)2Y-61C1.4 61 1.3 1.4 31.8 1490
Multicore Signalling & Control Main Cables for Trackside Spain RENFE Railway Standard
UV Resistant Water Resistant Rated Voltage
300/500V
Buried in Ciround Laid In Ducts Zero Halogen